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" RECORDER

RECORDING OF LIENS

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, THE RECIEPT WHEREOF IS HEREBY

ACKNOWLEDGED, A CERTAIN SEWAGE LIEN EXISTING IN FAVOR OF

HOBART SANITARY DISTRICT,

705 E 4™ St, HOBART, IN. 46342 AND

AGAINST CROSBY GARY S SR &TAMMY CROSBY 14336 RAVENWAY APT 204

NOBLESVILLE IN 46060

ON THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE TO-WIT:

UNIT #

KEY

SEWAGE ACCT. #

LOT DESCRIPTION:
Barrington Ridge Unit 12 Lot 164
7291 KESTREL ST
DELINQUENT AMOUNT:

LIEN FEE:

45
45-13-08-204-004.000-046

700-00546-02

$234.46

$28.00

A WRITTEN NOTICE OF AN INTENTION TO HOLD LIEN WHICH IS TO BE FILED IN THE

‘DEBORAH A. LONGER 7/
CLERK-TREASURER

DATED 4/13/2015

HOBART SANITARY DISTRICT
PO BOX 200-C

705 E 4™ St

HOBART, IN. 46342

/[\

F THE RECORDED OF LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF INDIANA.

I affirm, under penalties for perjury, that [ have taken
reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in
this document, unless required by law. Linda Null

$11.00

Check Number Ol j lm




